

Dharam Paul Vs. Govind Singh

RSA No. 520 of 2016

30.12.2024

Present: None for the appellant.

Mr.Atharv Sharma, Advocate, for the respondent.

Learned counsel for the appellant is not available.

Learned counsel for the respondent also seeks adjourned.

List for final hearing after ensuing Winter Vacation.

***(Vivek Singh Thakur),
Judge.***

30th December, 2024
(Keshav)