

Dharam Paul & others Vs. Govind Singh

RSA No. 520 of 2016

4.3.2025

Present: Ms.Oshin Anand Chauhan, Advocate, vice Mr.Naresh K. Gupta, Advocate, for the appellants.

Ms.Srishti Negi, Advocate, vice Mr.Atharv Sharma, Advocate, for the respondent.

As prayed, list for final hearing on **7th April, 2025**.

***(Vivek Singh Thakur),
Judge.***

4th March, 2025
(Keshav)